49
IP-20°... +85°C
RoHS
www.kuebler.com© Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes. 08/2013
In
cr
em
en

 3  =  M23 connector, 12-pin, axial, without mating connector
 5  = M23 connector, 12-pin, radial, without mating connector
Order code
Shaft version
Order code
Hollow shaft
8.5804
Type
. X X X X . XXXX
a b c d e
1) Insertion depth ≤ 30 mm [1.18“]
a   Flange
 1  =  with hollow shaft and spring element short
 2  =  with blind hollow shaft 1) and spring element short
 3  =  with hollow shaft and stator coupling, ø 65 mm [2.56“]
 4  =  with blind hollow shaft 1) and stator coupling, ø 65 mm [2.56“]
b   Hollow shaft
 1  =  ø 6 mm [0.24“], IP40
 2  =  ø 6 mm [0.24“], IP66
 3  =  ø 8 mm [0.32“], IP40
 4  =  ø 8 mm [0.32“], IP66
 5  =  ø 10 mm [0.39“], IP40
 6  =  ø 10 mm [0.39“], IP66
 7  =  ø 12 mm [0.47“], IP40
 8  =  ø 12 mm [0.47“], IP66
8.5824
Type
. X X X X . XXXX
a b c d e
c   Output circuit / Power supply
 1  =  SinCos, 1 Vpp (with inverted signal) / 5 V DC
 2  =  SinCos, 1 Vpp (with inverted signal) / 10 ... 30 V DC
d   Type of connection
 1  =  radial cable, 1 m [3.28‘] TPE cable
 2  =  M23 connector, 12-pin, radial,
   without mating connector
e   Pulse rate